

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8671/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2009 in WP No. 9005/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

MANISH DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& OTHER

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manohar Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.11.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master